2023 San Valeer's 74th Annual & 40th Annual 7 rounder

Cat 2

1/2A Gas (2)

David Martin Starduster TD .049
Don Bartick Satellite320 cyclon .049
A Gas (8)

Justin Martin Okie Bird Max I11.19
David Martin Astrostar 600 | FP .20
Pete Pfarr Ramrod CoxConquest
John Sparling Starduster ST G15 .19
Jeff Carman Starduster K&B 3.25
Phil Ronney Uranus ST .15
Robert DeShields Solar Cyclon .061
T. Thorkildsen Astrostar 600 K&B 3.25

B Gas (4)

Neal Menanno DP11 K&B 3.5
Jeff Carman Astrostar 600 K&B 3.5

T. Thorkildsen Astrostar 600 K&B 3.5
Justin Martin Astrostar 600 OS .25

C Gas (2)

Guy Menanno Satellite 788 Prof .40
Jeff Carman Starduster900 K&B .40

D Gas (includes super D) (4)

Bob DeShields 1300 Saturn Nelson .65
Robert DeShields 814 Satellite K&B .41S

Guy Menanno SuperRockstar Nelson.67
Jeff Carman Texan 1000 Rossi 45

1/2A Nostalgia (5)

Jim Kelley Fubar Med .049
Bob DeShields Monks Model Hornet .049
Neal Menanno Jay's Bird Med .049
Bob Stalick Dixielander = Med .049
Pete Pfarr Ramrod Med .049

A Nostalgia Gas (7)

Don McNamee Cresendo Max Il .15
Bruce Hannah Monks Model Max IIl .15
Jim Kelly Fubar X Max Il .15
Justin Martin Kiwi Max Il .15
Glen Scheinder  Geef Veco .19
Pete Pfarr Ramrod 600 Max .19

Daniel Heinrich Cummulus Huer tiger.15

E-36 (3)

Ben Tarcher Joulebox MK3
Clint Brooks Joulebox MK3
Don Bartick Joulebox MK3

495
480

671

525
482
460
390
346
119
DNF

900
505
444
442

900
DNF

720
709
540
402

900
815
503
395
307

1800
1254
1080
867
413
377
189

360
341
336

B Nostalgia (4)
Randy Secor
Neal Menanno
Bob Stalick

Phil Ronney

A WON =

LuckyLindy Max .29
Upstart Veco .29
Spacer450 Torp GH .23
Ranrod 700 | Max III .29

C Nostalgia Gas (6)

Randy Secor
Don McNamee
Jeff Carman
Glen Schneider
John Sparling
Buck Murray

(o236 N N SO I \O IE

HoosierHotShot John CS.35
Cresendo ST .35

Lucky Lindy Max Il 35
Ramrod 750 Johnson 35CS
Jay's Bird  Max Il .35
Jay's Bird  Fox .35 BH

1/2A Golden Age (5)

Bruce Hannah
Bob Edmondson
Randy Secor
Bob Stalick

Pete Rfarr

ab~howND =

P30 (6)

Rocco Ferrario
Clint Brooks
Glenn Grell
Don Bartick
Jim Kruse
Matt Kruse

OO wWON =

Vintage FAI (9)
Glen Schneider
Bruce Hannah
Guy Menanno
Jim Kelly

Bob Edmondson
Randy Secor

Bill Swift

Justin Martin

Ed Decker

O©CoOoONOOGPR~OWN =

Classic 260 TD.049
TNT TD.049 tied
Orbiteer TD.049 tied
Starduster TD.049
Cutie TD.049

Pee Wee 30
Boomer
Twin Fin
High Tail 30
One Night 28
Hudson 30

lucky Lindy OS .15

Monks Model OS .15

lucky Lindy CST .15

Fubar X Max Il .15

Love me or leave me OS.15
Cresendo Max Il .15

beast max .15

Kiwi max .15

Max Hawk CoxConquest.15

Vintage Wakefield (6)

Bill Swift

Bob DeShields
Bruce Hannah
Mike Thompson
Glen Grell
Terry Kerger

OO~ WN =

HLG
No entries

1956 Lefever
Mirage

Sky Farer
Twin Fin

E.T.

Twin Fin

720
491
385
100

1800
1030
508
437
408
180

1440
540
540
385
180

510
360
348
347
311
288

900
878
872
863
854
817
690
529
O/R

900
846
824
802
801
436



Small Rubber Stick

Glen Grell Gollywock
Large Rubber Stick

Glen Grell Lamb Climber
Bill Swift Smith Stick

Nostalgia Rubber
Bill Swift
Bruce Hannah

Catapult
Rocco Ferrario

F1A (4)

Mike McKeever

Ken Bauer

Peter Brooks
Jasminca Pecenkoviic

F1B(7)

Jeremy Fitch

Daryl Perkins
Blake Jensen
Larry Norvall
Sejak Maijkhasyen
Walt Ghio

Bill Booth

F1G

Jerry Fitch
Tiffaney O'Dell
Peter Brooks
Mike Richardson
Mike Pykliny
Kurt VanNest

780

720
540

523
460

270

901

757
160
DNF

2684
2486
1844
1311
1276
1249

333

1020
922
752
752
564

419

NN —
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N —

A WN =

A WON =

Bob Hunter Memorial 9 sec HL, 11 sec VTO
Terry Kerger Satellite 130/ HB .61

Ed Decker Falcon CoxConquest.15
Guy Menanno  modellite1000 Dubjet 67

Texaco Combined
Jim Kruse PowerHouse Golden Bee
Brad Levine Clipper Morvell .19

F1H
Blake Jensen

F1J

Mike McKeever
Don Bartick
Daryl Perkins

F1Q

Ben Tarcher
Mike Richardson
Clint Brooks
Mike Pykelny

F1S

Clint Brooks
Larry Norvall
Ben Tarcher
Don Bartick

7:05
6:08
5:34

10:27
9:26

543

780
715
599

1680
1620
1101
1091

877
875
572
177



